
 Pirkimo data
Tiekimo 

laikotarpis
Kiekis, MWh

Kaina, 

EUR/MWh

Sutarties galiojimo 

laikotarpis

2024-05-31 170 38,6 2024-05-31

2024-05-30 75 38 2024-05-30

2024-05-30 96 38,35 2024-05-30

2024-05-30 1 38 2024-05-30

2024-05-29 23 39,2 2024-05-29

2024-05-29 152 39 2024-05-29

2024-05-28 176 39,7 2024-05-28

2024-05-27 2024-05-27 180 40,89 2024-05-27

2024-05-26 180 39 2024-05-26

2024-05-25 180 39 2024-05-25

2024-05-24 80 41,19 2024-05-24

2024-05-24 100 40,15 2024-05-24

2024-05-23 10 41,1 2024-05-23

2024-05-23 175 41,44 2024-05-23

2024-05-22 141 37,22 2024-05-22

2024-05-22 49 37,23 2024-05-22

2024-05-21 2024-05-20 60 38 2024-05-21

2024-05-20 2024-05-20 100 35,7 2024-05-20

2024-05-19 2024-05-19 55 35,8 2024-05-19

2024-05-18 55 35 2024-05-18

2024-05-17 48 38 2024-05-17

2024-05-16 45 36,5 2024-05-16

2024-05-15 1 36 2024-05-15

2024-05-13 2024-05-13 115 36,9 2024-05-13

2024-05-12 2024-05-12 50 35,6 2024-05-12

2024-05-11 2024-05-11 185 38,24 2024-05-11

2024-05-12 100 35,5 2024-05-12

2024-05-10 190 36,6 2024-05-10

2024-05-09 2024-05-09 190 36,6 2024-05-09

2024-05-08 2024-05-08 185 36 2024-05-08

2024-05-07 40 38,14 2024-05-07

2024-05-07 80 39,5 2024-05-07

2024-05-06 2024-05-06 77 36 2024-05-06

2024-05-05 2024-05-05 75 36 2024-05-05

2024-05-04 2024-05-04 80 35,7 2024-05-04

2024-05-03 2024-05-03 14 34 2024-05-03

2024-05-02 2024-05-02 80 34,55 2024-05-02

2024-05-01 50 32 2024-05-01

2024-04-30 60 39,03 2024-05-01

2024-05-22

2024-05-17

2024-05-16

2024-05-10

2024-05-07

2024-05-01

Gamtinių dujų įsigijimas 2024 m. gegužės mėnesį:

2024-05-30

2024-05-29

2024-05-28

2024-05-24

2024-05-23


